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WEST SOUTH CENTRAL 
I I 

MIDDLE ATLANTIC 

SOUTH ATL JNTIC 

S u b t o t a  1 n o r t h  N e w  Mexico 

North Carol i n a  
South Ceral i n s  

Subt o f  o 2 south 

S u b t o t a l  r e g t o n  

WEST NORTH CENTRAL 

Minnesota 
4 C B R P R A L  R B G I O R S  

North Dakota 
South Dakota 

2 Y P S f P R I  R B G I O R S  

P-62Y8 
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TABLE 2. --RBYISBD SUIHABY OF AUTOHATIC TRAFFIC R8CORDER DATA 
FOR DBCBHB8R 1947 INCLUDING 658 STATIONS IN 48 
STATf'S * 

I 

T r a f f i c  volume 
pe r cen t  age 
change from 

Dec. 1946 

t 3; 9 + 8 . 1  
t 1 0 . 7  
t 1s. ,I 
t 9.8 

Ve rmon t 12 0 . 6  

Number 
of 

s t  a t i o n e  

7 
11 
10 

5 
3 3  

Regian and S t a t e  

gAST SOUTH CgNTRBL 
A f  abams 
Kentucky 
M i s s i s s i p p i  
Tennessee 

S u b t o t a  2 

T r a f f i c  volume 
pe r cen t  age 
change f rom 

Dec. 1946 

- 3 . 3  + 4.5 + 0 . 5  + 2.2  - 0.4 

Regiop and S t a t e  

NgU RNGLAND 
Connect icut  
Maine 
Masrachusetts  
N e w  Hampshire 
Rhoda Isl and * 

Number 
of 

r t a t i o n s  

17 
8 
9 

14 
3 
















